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(E) CONSTRUCTION TO REMAIN. G.C. TO PATCH AND @ I-E1)/(2TEI\I4IA(;(RDSELIJ_I£?ECEET WEER TOP OF 1. AND TOP OF ADJACERT @ 1/8" PER FEET SLOPE AWAY FROM BUILDING, TYP. U.O.N ALL CONTRACTORS, SUB CONTRACTORS AND MATERIAL SUPPLIERS City of Santa Rosa
REPAIR AS REQUIRED TO "LIKE-NEW" CONDITION. FINISH, SEE SHEET A9.01 FOR FINISH SCHEDULE ARE TO GO TO SHEETS T1.1-T1.4 (CAL GREEN CHECKLIST SHEETS) TO Planning & Economic
DUPLEX OUTLETS ON COLUMNS AT 4'-3" A.F.F.. SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS. . CORNER GUARD, SEE DETAIL 3/A8.01 MAKE SURE THAT THEY ARE FOLLOWING ALL REQUIRED MEASURES
@ v ou S ON COLUMNS 3 S CTRIC GS e AND REQUIREMENTS DURING ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION OF THIS ~ Development Department
NEW PARTITION PARTITION TYPE, SEE SHEET A8.03 @ @ ELECTRICAL PANEL/TRANSFORMER/CT CABINET, SEE ELECTRICAL PROJECT. 12/12/2022
i: NEW FOOTINGS FOR LIFTS. SEE STRUCTURAL. DRAWING FOR MORE INFO. GC TO FIELD VERIFY DEPTH OF EQUIPMENT RECEIVED
PRIOR TO INSTALLING BOLLARD(S) TO ENSURE CODE COMPLIANT
/\\ /\'/\ EXISTING DOOR & FRAME ®_| ggi?/vﬁl”sggp-rACLE, SEE DETAIL 12/A8.02a & ELECTRICAL @ BOLLARD, SEE DETAIL 7/A8.02 CLEARANCE IS PROVIDED IN FRONT OF EQUIPMENT.
< [N, @ 4' HIGH COLUMN WRAP IN RED SEE A2.02 FOR WRAP SPEC. WINDOW FILM. SEE BUILDING ELEVATIONS.
r \ r . 1 NEW DOOR & FRAME @ WALL CONNECTOR, V.I.F. EXACT LOCATIONS WITH
TESLA. SEE DETAIL 8/A8.02a & ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.
@ CLEAN AND REFURBISH (E) STOREFRONT OR (E) DOOR TO LIKE
"NEW-CONDITION", TYP.
D) DOOR NUMBER, SEE SHEET A9.02 FOR DOOR SCHEDULE H.B. HOSE BIBB
FLOOR TRANSITION, SEE SHEET A8.04 FOR FLOOR
TRANSITION DETAILS
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PILE TEXTURE. PILE HEIGHT SHALL BE %2 INCH MAXIMUM. BASE: WB-1 BASE: VB-1 VB
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